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KK 3 x 20 Jugend
1 Riesner Ole ST 1992 93 96 84 87 90 93 543
2 Stude Tabea ST 1991 93 96 81 88 89 90 537
3 Zug Karsten ST 1991 91 98 83 84 82 90 528
4 Alsleben Marcus ST 1992 96 97 85 82 80 84 524
5 Möller Carolin TH 1991 92 97 86 84 77 80 516
6 Hering Maximilian TH 1992 89 91 73 65 93 87 498
7 Hesse Tony ST 1991 92 90 73 62 81 75 473
8 Schaft Christian TH 1991 86 88 63 76 46 57 416

KK 3 x 20 Junioren B
1 Jaugsch Kai ST 1989 97 100 89 88 94 94 562
2 Eckhardt Jana ST 1989 93 94 90 94 92 94 557
3 Beck Matthias ST 1990 95 95 88 89 94 94 555
4 Gerber Sascha ST 1989 97 94 91 86 90 84 542
5 Völkel Yvonne TH 1990 94 92 90 86 85 89 536

KK-Liegendkampf Jugend
1 Alsleben Marcus ST 1992 93 93 96 98 91 97 568
2 Stude Tabea ST 1991 94 91 94 96 96 93 564
3 Riesner Ole ST 1992 91 94 94 96 91 94 560
4 Zug Karsten ST 1991 90 94 93 96 93 90 556
5 Hofmann Benedikt ST 1991 89 95 92 95 95 89 555
6 Hering Maximilian TH 1992 85 89 86 94 88 93 535
7 Möller Carolin TH 1991 92 89 88 94 87 84 534
8 Hesse Tony ST 1991 86 82 89 91 94 90 532
9 Schaft Christian TH 1991 85 89 88 87 86 88 523

10 Heger Sanny ST 1992 77 91 89 88 87 81 513

KK-Liegendkampf Junioren B
1 Gerber Sascha ST 1989 98 97 95 96 99 96 581
2 Klehr Daniel ST 1990 96 96 95 98 98 95 578
3 Glosse Christopher ST 1989 95 97 94 91 97 96 570
4 Jaugsch Kai ST 1989 94 92 94 94 98 97 569
5 Beck Matthias ST 1990 97 94 96 89 96 93 565
6 Völkel Yvonne TH 1990 92 91 95 95 95 93 561
7 Sonnenberg Mike ST 1989 88 95 90 94 91 86 544

Luftgewehr Schüler
1 Lange Fabienne ST 1995 93 91 184
2 Greiner Jeremy TH 1993 95 85 180
3 Schwerdtfeger Maximilian ST 1993 83 94 177
4 Schmidt Sofia TH 1994 86 91 177
5 Knöthel Philip ST 1994 85 87 172
6 Berendt Alexander ST 1993 81 85 166
7 Scheibe Johannes TH 1994 85 76 161

Luftgewehr Jugend
1 Stude Tabea ST 1991 98 95 96 96 385
2 Möller Carolin TH 1991 97 91 93 97 378
3 Weiß Cornelia TH 1992 95 94 96 91 376
4 Heger Sanny ST 1992 93 95 90 94 372
5 Riesner Ole ST 1992 92 94 90 95 371
6 Hesse Tony ST 1991 93 90 93 94 370
7 Zug Karsten ST 1991 91 91 91 92 365
8 Hering Maximilian TH 1992 89 89 89 96 363
9 Alsleben Marcus ST 1992 84 91 92 94 361

10 Blaschczok Sandra TH 1991 92 94 89 85 360
11 Schaft Christian TH 1991 92 90 90 86 358

Luftgewehr Junioren B
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1 Eckhardt Jana ST 1989 95 96 100 98 389
2 Schulze Sandra TH 1989 98 99 94 97 388
3 Hoffmann Katrin TH 1990 95 98 97 97 387
4 Harzer Susann ST 1989 97 99 94 97 387
5 Beck Matthias ST 1990 89 93 97 96 375
6 Jaugsch Kai ST 1989 95 93 95 92 375
7 Völkel Yvonne TH 1990 96 91 93 93 373
8 Klehr Daniel ST 1990 92 95 92 91 370
9 Herfurth Caroline ST 1990 92 95 88 94 369

10 Glosse Christopher ST 1989 89 92 94 93 368
11 Gerber Sascha ST 1989 90 88 93 95 366
12 Sonnenberg Mike ST 1989 87 90 91 88 356

Luftgewehr 3-Stellung Schüler
1 Schwerdtfeger Maximilian ST 1993 94 85 90 269
2 Knöthel Philip ST 1994 97 83 84 264
3 Greiner Jeremy TH 1993 93 88 83 264
4 Berendt Alexander ST 1993 89 85 83 257

Luftpistole Schüler
1 Freckmann Christian TH 1993 88 93 181
2 Konziol Timo ST 1993 85 88 173
3 Geick Maximilian ST 1993 83 83 166
4 Ziehm Norris ST 1993 78 80 158
5 Nebe Christian TH 1993 79 79 158
6 Kloß Philipp TH 1994 70 87 157
7 Greiner Jeremy TH 1993 80 75 155
8 Thaut Jennifer TH 1994 76 78 154
9 Apel Florian TH 1993 69 71 140

10 Hadzhiyski Alex ST 1994 68 54 122

Luftpistole Jugend
1 Strutz Patrick TH 1991 93 91 94 96 374
2 Eggeling Maria-Aline TH 1992 91 87 85 91 354
3 Weiss Olaf TH 1992 84 88 93 84 349
4 Schmidt Diana ST 1991 91 80 87 87 345
5 Moser Markus ST 1992 89 85 83 86 343
6 Schenk Maximilian TH 1992 75 86 86 86 333
7 Schatz Andy ST 1992 74 76 75 80 307

Luftpistole Junioren B
1 Sparbrod Lisa TH 1989 86 96 90 92 364
2 Schonauer Stefan TH 1989 90 88 91 93 362
3 Hofmann Martin TH 1990 90 90 91 88 359
4 Boeck Christian ST 1990 87 86 83 83 339
5 Garten Marco ST 1990 86 85 79 81 331
6 Sonnenberg Mike ST 1989 75 84 71 77 307

Mehrschüssige Luftpistole Schüler
1 Freckmann Christian TH 1993 4 5 5 4 4 5 27
2 Kloß Philipp TH 1994 5 3 5 5 4 5 27
3 Konziol Timo ST 1993 4 2 4 5 3 4 22
4 Geick Maximilian ST 1993 4 3 2 3 5 3 20
5 Thaut Jennifer TH 1994 5 3 2 2 2 3 17
6 Nebe Christian TH 1993 1 3 3 3 1 4 15
7 Ziehm Norris ST 1993 2 3 2 3 2 3 15
8 Apel Florian TH 1993 2 2 1 1 0 2 8

Bogen-Recurve Schüler
1 Weiß Fabian ST 1993 318 301 619
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2 Löhmer Agimo TH 1993 318 297 615
3 Rohrbach Erik TH 1994 304 308 612
4 Büchner Tobias TH 1994 287 259 546
5 Mittag Marc-Niclas ST 1994 263 256 519
6 Martin Lisa ST 1994 228 247 475

Bogen-Recurve Jugend
1 Wachsmuth Markus TH 1991 261 288 549
2 Dietzel Markus TH 1991 265 270 535
3 Keßler Ruth TH 1991 272 262 534
4 Hartmann Patrick TH 1992 234 235 469
5 Ahl Sebastian ST 1992 232 230 462
6 Wellner Rusian ST 1992 213 230 443

Bogen-Recurve Junioren B
1 Gose Sabine ST 1990 284 247 531
2 Kräter Sarah ST 1990 257 222 479
3 Dietrich Maria TH 1990 176 152 328
4 Blankenburg Tobias TH 1990 225 84 309


